Bezirksvergleich

Start_Nr Name

15C
7D
10B
16B
8D
23C
22D
14D
4B
4D

3C
7C
22C
23B
3D
6A
9C
4A
14C
16D

10C
18A
23D
3A
15B
3B
16A
17A
6B
6D

22B
8B
7B
15A
14A
8C

Haderer, Sebastian
Goldmann, Tobias
Dietrich, Daniel
Maier, Raphael
Pasch, Tobias
Hogl, Thomas
Gerich, Alexander
Putzke, Marco
Wendler, Tobias
Hofmann, Georg

Schwarz, Charline
Rackl, Patrick
Mayer, Matthias

Schewetscheck, Phil

Konheiser, Lisa

Rottmann, Eva-Maria

Reinfelder, David
Krockel, Nicolas
Bock,Moritz
Werner, Hagen

Richter, Noah
Miklosch, Andreas
Kojer, Alexander
Fischhaber, Lea
Bachl, Franziska
Walter, Veronika
Gulden, Stefan
Seiler, Simon
Koppold, Teresa
Mayr, Patrizia

Hetz, Jakob
Bennemann, Neil
Backer, Lukas
Albrecht, Christina
Tauber, Vanessa
Jantos, Melanie

Verein

Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern
Bezirkskader Niederbayern

Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken
Bezirkskader Mittelfranken

Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern
Bezirkskader Oberbayern

Bezirkskader Oberfranken
Bezirkskader Oberfranken
Bezirkskader Oberfranken
Bezirkskader Oberfranken
Bezirkskader Oberfranken
Bezirkskader Oberfranken

Ringl Durchschnitt

632
619
600
594
583
579
572
557
557
512 581
648
622
612
607
591
554
551
520
491
484 568
626
610
561
557
552
552
534
519
517
506 553
611

568

546

514

434

431 517

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz



